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Key Questions < =8 S = 8 & 2 = 8 =
| enjoyed learning at home during remote learning 126 | 40% 140 | 45% 39 |13% 6 | 2% 1 0%
I had the devices | needed to learn at home 274 | 88% 36 | 12% 2 | 1% 0 | 0% 0 0%
| was given the resources | needed to learn at home 287 | 92% 24 | 8% 0 | 0% 1| 0% 0 0%
| felt safe using the internet during remote learning 247 | 79% 58 | 19% 7 | 2% 0| 0% 0 0%
| was taught how to use the internet safely by my teacher 284 | 91% 25 | 8% 2 | 1% 1| 0% 0 0%
There were lots of interesting lessons delivered at home by my teacher 218 | 70% 90 | 29% 3 | 1% 0| 0% 1 0%
| found it easy to use Google Classroom to access and submit my work 226 | 72% 70 | 22% 9 | 3% 51 2% 2 1%
My teacher encouraged me to do my best during remote learning 292 | 94% 19 | 6% 0 | 0% 1| 0% 0 0%
My teacher let me know how | was doing at home 273 | 88% 39 | 13% 0 | 0% 0| 0% 0 0%
| stayed active during remote learning 207 | 66% 89 | 29% 13 | 4% 2 | 1% 1 0%
My school encouraged me to stay active and look after my physical health during remote learning 276 88% 35 | 11% 1 0% 0| 0% 0 0%
There was an adult | could talk to in school or at home if something was worrying me during remote learning 262 | 84% 42 | 13% 7 | 2% 1] 0% 0 0%
I am happy coming back to school 240 | 77% 58 | 19% 13 | 4% 1| 0% 0 0%
| feel safe in school 284 | 91% 25 | 8% 31 1% 0| 0% 0 0%
There is an adult in school | can talk to if something is worrying me 284 | 91% 23 | 7% 5| 2% 0| 0% 0 0%
During remote learning at home, how often do you feel happy 122 | 39% 155 | 50% 34 [11% 0| 0% 1 0%
During remote learning at home, how often do you feel worried 4 1% 27 | 9% 150 48% 129(41% 2 1%
During remote learning at home, how often do you feel sad 6 2% 20 | 6% 107 | 34% 176|56% 3 1%
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